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Start : 16:14, End : 16:41

1 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM LOWES Alex Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1 2:06.838 7 - -

2 Kawasaki Racing Team Suzuka 8H RAZGATLIOGLU Toprak Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2 2:07.119 4 0.281 0.281

3 YART - YAMAHA FRITZ Marvin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 3 2:07.167 4 0.329 0.048

4 au . Teluru SAG RT NAGASHIMA Tetsuta Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 4 2:07.965 5 1.127 0.798

5 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda AEGERTER Dominique Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 5 2:07.996 10 1.158 0.031

6 S-PULSE DREAM RACING . IAI BRIDEWELL Thomas Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 6 2:08.098 6 1.260 0.102

7 Honda Suzuka Racing Team HIURA Daijiro Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 7 2:08.431 3 1.593 0.333

8 Moto Map SWAT LINFOOT Dan Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1 2:08.844 4 2.006 0.413

9 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 ATSUMI Kokoro BMW S1000RR SST 2 2:09.516 7 2.678 0.672

10 Team ATJ with JAPAN POST IWATA Satoru Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 8 2:09.552 9 2.714 0.036

11 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING KAGAYAMA Yukio * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 9 2:09.606 9 2.768 0.054

12 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team MASSON Etienne Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 10 2:09.998 9 3.160 0.392

13 Honda Endurance Racing HERNANDEZ Yonny Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 11 2:10.148 7 3.310 0.150

14 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE NIGON Erwan Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 12 2:10.358 5 3.520 0.210

15 TK SUZUKI BLUE MAX KAMARUZAMAN Azlan Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 13 2:10.467 7 3.629 0.109

16 OMEGA MACO RACING ELLISON James Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 14 2:10.538 8 3.700 0.071

17 RC KOSHIEN YAMAHA Endurance ASEAN WILAIROT Ratthapong Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 3 2:10.938 4 4.100 0.400

18 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA ITO Shinichi Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 15 2:10.969 5 4.131 0.031

19 ARMY. GIRL Team TJC & MF Kawasaki ITO Kazuki Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 4 2:11.040 3 4.202 0.071

20 TEAM FRONTIER TEROL Nicolas Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 16 2:11.044 10 4.206 0.004

21 Team BABY FACE Titanium Power Racing FUJITA Takuya Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 17 2:11.087 8 4.249 0.043

22 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA INAGAKI Makoto Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 5 2:11.329 4 4.491 0.242

23 Zaif NCXX RACING & ZENKOUKAI HILL Stefan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 6 2:11.827 5 4.989 0.498

24 EVA RT WEBIKE TATi TEAM TRICKSTAR DENIS Kevin Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 18 2:12.983 6 6.145 1.156

25 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing VALLCANERAS Pedro BMW S1000RR SST 7 2:13.337 9 6.499 0.354

26 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM KATAHIRA Ryosuke Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 19 2:13.373 7 6.535 0.036

27 Honda Hamayuukai Hamamatsu Escargot HASEGAWA Shudai Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 20 2:13.438 4 6.600 0.065

28 Honda Ryokuyoukai Kumamoto Racing YOSHIDA Mitsuhiro Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 21 2:13.581 9 6.743 0.143

29 Team Kodama NAKAYAMA Yosuke Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 22 2:13.618 4 6.780 0.037

30 Yamashina Kawasaki & AutoRaceUBE with YIC BR NAKAMURA Shuichiro Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 23 2:13.889 5 7.051 0.271

31 GSM RACING ESTMENT Bjorn Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 24 2:14.187 9 7.349 0.298

32 MobiusGreen YAOKAWASAKI NAKAMOTO Gun Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 8 2:14.313 5 7.475 0.126

33 TEAM R2CL SUN CHLORELLA ELLIOTT Joshua Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 25 2:14.742 6 7.904 0.429

34 Team WITH87 Kawasaki PLAZA Fukuokahigashi NISHIJIMA Osamu Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 9 2:14.871 4 8.033 0.129

35 TEAM HANSHIN RIDING SCHOOL MATSUMOTO Ryusei Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 10 2:14.901 4 8.063 0.030

36 H.L.O RACING SUZUKIN INUKI Tsubasa Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 11 2:15.469 7 8.631 0.568

37 Honda EG Racing KURIBAYASHI Tsuyoshi Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 26 2:15.529 4 8.691 0.060

38 moto cubic + Motorrad Toyota + NR KOYAMA Aoi BMW S1000RR EWC 27 2:16.583 7 9.745 1.054

39 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE HIRANO Luna Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 28 2:16.973 6 10.135 0.390

40 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka OKADA Hiromasa Honda CB R1000 RRSP EWC 29 2:16.993 9 10.155 0.020

41 E P S Racing GarageL8  TT45 SUZUKI Akira Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 2:17.030 7 10.192 0.037

42 Team ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance DA COSTA Julien BMW S1000RR EWC 30 2:17.407 3 10.569 0.377

43 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN VEGHINI Daniele Aprilia RSV4-1000 EWC 31 2:17.458 6 10.620 0.051

44 DOG HOUSE SAMURA Eisuke Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 32 2:17.647 4 10.809 0.189

45 Team de"LIGHT MORI Shigeo Ducati Panigale EWC 33 2:18.935 5 12.097 1.288

46 icu RT MOTOKIDS NAC SANYO YOSHIMICHI Tatsuya Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 34 2:19.208 4 12.370 0.273

47 NIPPON SUMATRA BIO MASSE+D REX IKEDA Yoshitaka Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 35 2:19.222 6 12.384 0.014

48 FUN FACTORY @ CS STANCE HIRAJO Akio BMW S1000RR SST 13 2:20.271 10 13.433 1.049

49 HAMAMATSU TEAM TITAN KAMBAYASHI Takahiro Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 36 2:20.405 5 13.567 0.134

50 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA IZDIHAR Andi Farid Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 37 - 0 - -

51 KRP SANYOUKOGYO & will raise RS-ITOH AITCHISON Mark Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 38 - 0 - -

52 TIO Verity MIYAJIMA Shinya BMW S1000RR EWC 39 - 0 - -

53 Wójcik Racing Team REA Gino Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 40 - 0 - -

54 Bolliger Team Switzerland BUCHAN Danny Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 41 - 0 - -

55 F.C.C. TSR Honda France FORAY Freddy Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 42 - 0 - -

56 KYB MORIWAKI RACING KOYAMA Tomoyoshi Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 43 - 0 - -

57 Red Bull Honda KIYONARI Ryuichi Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 44 - 0 - -

58 PLUS ONE MCRT NISHINAKA Tsuna Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 45 - 0 - -

59 K's WORKS RACING YSS YAMAUCHI Yoshinori Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 14 - 0 - -

60 IWATA RACING FAMILY MIYAKOSHI Takeshi Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 15 - 0 - -

61 Sinshu activation project . Team NAGANO NIKAIDO Shinji Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 46 - 0 - -

62 HKC & IMT Racing KUNO KOGYO KUNO Mitsuhiro * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 47 - 0 - -

63 MOTOBOX KREMER & Favorite Factory VIEHMANN Jan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 48 - 0 - -

64 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team SAKAKIBARA Shinnosuke Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 49 - 0 - -

65 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES MARINO Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 50 - 0 - -

66 Zaif NCXX RACING YOSHIDA Tadayuki Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 16 - 0 - -
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